Technische Daten Entp Pz 65/88

Hersteller
Typenbezeichnung
Herstellungsjahr
Leergewicht
Nutzlast

max Gesamtgewicht

Abmessungen
Sitzplatze

Motor

Hubraum
Leistung
Geschwindigkeit
Verbrauch

Mowag AG, Kreuzlingen (CH)
GW 3500

1958

2600 kg

1000 kg

3600 kg

4.83 x 2.00 x 2.28m (LxBxH)
2 vorne 10 hinten

6 Zylinder Reihenmotor
3770 cm3

94 PS

60-80 km/h

34 1t/100 km




